


33rd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting / Program

33rd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, October 10, 2017

Parallel T2: Data processing, simulation & analysis - 206 (2:05 PM - 3:45 PM)

-Conveners: Marco Deffert

time

2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM

3:00 PM
3:15PM

[id] title

[8] Approaching WGTS MC simulations with GPUs
[54] Integration of upcoming FSD results into SSC
[53] Data blinding in the KATRIN analysis

[52] Pattern recognition of secondary electron emission with TensorFlow

[55] Finalizing the IT infrastructure of the LARA System

Page 1

Tuesday, October 10, 2017

presenter
HAUSSMANN, Norman
SIBILLE, Valérian

HEIZMANN, Florian
WOLF, joachim

JORGER, Simon

OFF, Andreas



