33rd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, October 10, 2017

Parallel T2: Data processing, simulation & analysis - 206 (2:05 PM - 3:45 PM)

-Conveners: Marco Deffert

time	[id] title	presenter
2:15 PM	[8] Approaching WGTS MC simulations with GPUs	HAUSSMANN, Norman
2:30 PM	[54] Integration of upcoming FSD results into SSC	SIBILLE, Valérian
2:45 PM	[53] Data blinding in the KATRIN analysis	HEIZMANN, Florian WOLF, joachim
3:00 PM	[52] Pattern recognition of secondary electron emission with TensorFlow	JÖRGER, Simon
3:15 PM	[55] Finalizing the IT infrastructure of the LARA System	OFF, Andreas